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1 BA-Honours-Economics (BAECH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GFhzoDdlZij8XUmS7zYJCo

2 BA-Honours-English (BAEGH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CrN9Wrjxw6P1qpQUEZG0Id

3 BA-Honours-Hindi (BAHDH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EhBg0yniFw7CDU9a5cezrA

4 BA-Honours-History (BAHIH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DuKk5yHjUNJKOFkqKGfeiW

5 BA-Honours-Public Administration (BAPAH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FjtzqI0I98Q54sKRecQdb8

6 BA-Honours-Psychology (BAPCH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FZjjdZyQCZSB3jw5sz6HVI

7 BA-Honours-Political Science (BAPSH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GpaJq0HzuGOGbxZr1jUQbJ

8 BA-Honours-Sanskrit (BASKH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DzSuQH1tCfT9LlGpHDwz7D

9 BA-Honours-Sociology (BASOH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EJfosfdRWZkGGkoMoYbuLm

10 BA-Honours-Urdu (BAUDH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IHxKE5nzdpPD9qm0xJe7mC

11 BA-General (BAG) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DyQFFMN20xuJw4XgvlxylK

12 BA-Facility and Services Management (BAFSM) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DluGtJX77uTABfFgr8nnJZ

13 BA-Vocational Studies-Micro Small and Medium Enterprises (BAVMSME) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IffgLL1KNyLK1RZ9EsTEZJ

14 Bachelor of Business Administration-Retailing (BBARIL) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LejpFwQ4qErBeYF8V1TRid

15 Bachelor of Performing Arts-Honours–Hindustani Music (BAPFHMH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JBMJurgKPtjB2JxOtW1L1b

16 BCOM-General (BCOMG) I Year JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/L1v3rNUCcci2h6rXCr23KD

17 BCOM-Major in Accountancy and Finance (BCOMAF) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Cyfz9dDOeEvDApCYUhRSxr

18 BCOM-Major in Corporate Affairs and Administration (BCOMCAA) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Cyfz9dDOeEvDApCYUhRSxr

19 Bachelor of Library and Information Sciences (BLIS) JULY 2022-ODL & Online Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/I2ujRXmj8qaK8CVtJKOh9C

20 BSC-Honours-Anthropology (BSCANH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/H9Ady6kQe5F1RoFAbFrqz0

21 BSC-Honours-Biochemistry (BSCBCH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Bd3WEe7CIZj07IZuVoAAda

22 BSC-General (BSCG) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/F8G9YEnvWgB6lK9XBZctx4

23 BA-Social Work General (BSWG) I Year JULY 2022-ODL & Online Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/F9Dj23diTa4Jba06RvnKhB

24 BA-Tourism Studies (BTS)-First Year JULY 2022-ODL & Online Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Cyfz9dDOeEvDApCYUhRSxr

25 MA-Anthropology (MAAN) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/J4iVsmyjPk6CSghzGzXzrq

26 MA-Adult Education (MAAE) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JRrdd8oDkzd2mUDYxj8QJk

27 MA-Corporate Social Responsibility  (MACSR) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BAFBYCEykYD4cjwWAv5FPc

28 MA-Distance Education (MADE) I Year JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GlayRS1qNmdL7ieM6VoaHH

29 MA-Development Studies (MADVS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CElqUlMcUieL1suGCP5ZKG

30 MA-Education (MAEDU) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HCWnJhuDyC9E6SiMJ8Tgco

LIST OF WHATSAPP GROUPS FOR ONLINE COUNSELING SESSIONS

Dear Learner, Please join the whatsapp Group of your programme only.  If showing one group is full, another group of the same programme will be 

uploaded on next Wednesday before 7.00pm. The further information regarding online counselling will be provided in the following whatsapp group.

JULY 2022 ADMISSION CYCLE                           

A. Yearly based programmes for JULY 2022 Admission Cycle 
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31 MA-Environmental and Occupational Health (MAEOH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BsCnHvb8ngrCNlfLsIIPKt

32 MA-Folklore and Culture Studies (MAFCS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DUHLU59PxzSEVeU7IsWpeh

33 MA-Gender and Development Studies (MAGD) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GB3S7lQiOyjL6RMWQw7P8x

34 MA-History (MAH) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JkjLK8dT9fI2Q7w3IMll8m

35 MA-Journalism and Mass Communication (MAJMC)  I Year JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GOc7F20MVlQHxjNmOubTLe

36 MA-Psychology (MAPC) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Gk6Q65I4Wwi2cTLKSVFIUR

37 MA-Philosophy (MAPY) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HMBF0JEQlYcHSphUSo31Z2

38 MA-Rural Development (MARD) I Year JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DBoShPEETxX2MaHmNl6YTQ

39 MA-Women‘s & Gender Studies (MAWGS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LHMPESFX4PIHG21LRsvK6X

40 MA-Economics (MEC) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HEerLIRsFzIGefYMDKlRMp

41 MA-English (MEG) I Year JULY 2022-ODL & OL Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FQ17yCVFxdKFwSyXVdHFTf

42 MA-Gandhi and Peace Studies (MGPS)  I Year JULY 2022-ODL & OL Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K3qUJXPiFTFEQddSbMRk5K

43 MA-Hindi (MHD) I Year JULY 2022-ODL & OL Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Krk7lS1CgaPDye7PYqZyDf

44 MA-Political Science (MPS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Hqva2E2jkwz28GbByxXGGO

45 MA-Sanskrit (MSK) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FHWcyZ8KRwvKZ4wiFrgtvB

46 MA-Sociology (MSO) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Ea7ZFNTSa8x95fV8KKtzdG

47 MA-Social Work (MSW) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GI8Tki6uNy8Lb35qJrwFf1

48 MA-Social Work-Counseling (MSWC) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GI8Tki6uNy8Lb35qJrwFf1

49 MA-Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM) I Year (I Sem & II Sem) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FQw7v7vjidH0eoOEUZfqXr

50 MA-Entrepreneurship (MAER) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DFIlS1wQSACJB2K8bGx0JP

51 MA-Sustainability Science (MASS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CFFPZkZIO63EtnTqwbcFz5

52 MA-Urdu (MAUD) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EspUOdWDX6zJEEHr2Ag7Do

53 MA-Urban Studies (MAUS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K6dlvQjpJw68ebOG8EpUOT

54 MA-Public Administration (MPA) I Year July 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KCCBLibZyNtD7K9Som6VPo

55 Master of Library and Information Sciences (MLIS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LwtYoMRvzc8GbilTNPMgVu

56 MCOM-Commerce I Year JULY 2022-ODL & OL Mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IBTKRJK5hQkAanqfN8lkMp

57 MCOM-Finance and Taxation (MCOM F & T) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FOIchK7MM497i0H9wZXC0L

58 MCOM-Business Policy and Corporate Governance MCOM (BP & CG) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FOIchK7MM497i0H9wZXC0L

59 MSC-Information Security (MSCIS) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BhOj38VI1rJ1d0lTU9TJUV

60 MSC-Counselling and Family Therapy (MSCCFT) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/L9h4dhkeSot2cyKvzi1xko

61 MSC-Dietetics and Food Service Management (MSCDFSM) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CqTOazQetdlC9GBuvcZS2Z

62 MSC-Food Safety and Quality Management (MSCFSQM) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/J2wwUAgcJCZ8TxmHgWNXuh

63 MSC-Environmental Science (MSCENV) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BTtEo7nXFxN2A8gcTFfJQD

64 MSC-Renewable Energy and Environment (MSCRWEE) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EvImZ34XApc11sJZimJ3ff
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65 Post Graduate Diploma in Adult Education (PGDAE) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JRrdd8oDkzd2mUDYxj8QJk

66 Post Graduate Diploma in Agribusiness (PGDAB) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/H8So0MtPauM4oGmSj7AQ23

67 Post Graduate Diploma in American Literature (PGDAML) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Fnerjn2fcDXJ7N1pOAB5VR

68 Post Graduate Diploma in Analytical Chemistry (PGDAC) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FsgcGDa8nV190aw6K7RiFN

69 Post Graduate Diploma in Animal Welfare (PGDAW) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JXVG6mXSjXm7ykbOZxJzcZ

70 Post Graduate Diploma in Applied Statistics (PGDAST) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DO2iQkuK2MgAyIMGcwmvjs

71 Post Graduate Diploma in Audio Programme Production (PGDAPP) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BkuDtgYNnXkEGvUbetQy7k

72 Post Graduate Diploma in British Literature (PGDBLT) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CkM3mNGC3SH8Yx13gD4tCr

73 Post Graduate Diploma in Counselling and Family Therapy (PGDCFT) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/L9h4dhkeSot2cyKvzi1xko

74 Post Graduate Diploma in Criminal Justice (PGDCJ) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DW1a0C9rRymHVVgDUTCUSr

75 Post Graduate Diploma in Development Communication (PGDDC) JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GcXsr9bEIHY4kPiZIE3GVK

76 Post Graduate Diploma in Development Studies (PGDDVS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CElqUlMcUieL1suGCP5ZKG

77 Post Graduate Diploma in Digital Media (PGDIDM) JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EQqX6ytV8BD2HCRkMyqtNW

78 Post Graduate Diploma in Disaster Management (PGDDM) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BQhQlLzevt3B4KNug74dBw

79 Post Graduate Diploma in Educational Management and Administration (PGDEMA) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BSmqbzbXbHUCPZ4jPDT3Mv

80 Post Graduate Diploma in Educational Technology (PGDET) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IdwIYM1x28yA8JJvAnNVtu

81 Post Graduate Diploma in Environment and Sustainable Development (PGDESD) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EJ11155bPXM8ffetgPVNIN

82 Post Graduate Diploma in Environmental and Occupational Health (PGDEOH) JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BsCnHvb8ngrCNlfLsIIPKt

83 Post Graduate Diploma in Folklore and Culture Studies (PGDFCS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DUHLU59PxzSEVeU7IsWpeh

84 Post Graduate Diploma in Food Safety and Quality Management (PGDFSQM) I Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/J2wwUAgcJCZ8TxmHgWNXuh

85 Post Graduate Diploma in Gandhi and Peace Studies (PGDGPS)  JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K3qUJXPiFTFEQddSbMRk5K

86 Post Graduate Diploma in Higher Education (PGDHE) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KYppyrl1OK21K0xm0x1tpX

87 Post Graduate Diploma in Industrial Safety (PGDINDS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/E1Clhq9W8NYCer20xqxIVC

88 Post Graduate Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights (PGDIPR) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/C3696VkfCf307f3RhQ7eOP

89 Post Graduate Diploma in International Business Operations (PGDIBO) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FOIchK7MM497i0H9wZXC0L

90 Post Graduate Diploma in Information Security (PGDIS) JULY 2022 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BhOj38VI1rJ1d0lTU9TJUV

91 Post Graduate Diploma in Library Automation and Networking (PGDLAN) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Ls195xlC5Vy485vHust5RO

92 Post Graduate Diploma in Migration and Diaspora (PGDMIDI) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HP6k62Dwo6cAcxfN0VobmT

93 Post Graduate Diploma in New Literatures in English (PGDNLEG) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IQywZiyPp6PGpLpJSoVstt

94 Post Graduate Diploma in Pre Primary Education (PGDPPED) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/COzBKZSh9Bl7hkUaQOvEep

95 Post Graduate Diploma in Rural Development (PGDRD) JULY 2022-Online & ODL mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DBoShPEETxX2MaHmNl6YTQ

96 Post Graduate Diploma in Sustainability Science (PGDSS) JULY 2022-ODL & Online mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EsIQ8rHa1pEK9ilicIGDlN

97 Post Graduate Diploma in Translation (PGDT) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/D6P4q5pwrfa7fdGEGvPefQ

98 Post Graduate Diploma in Urban Planning and Development (PGDUPDL) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dvzg012so7CJPQaFx37AAV

99 Post Graduate Diploma in Vastu Shastra (PGDVS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/D6tyj2pIOCW5EVFgj2SSHD

100 Post Graduate Diploma in Women‘s & Gender Studies (PGDWGS) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LHMPESFX4PIHG21LRsvK6X

101 Post Graduate Diploma in Journalism and Mass Communication (PGJMC) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GOc7F20MVlQHxjNmOubTLe
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102 Diploma in Creative Writing in English (DCE) JULY 2022-ODL & Online mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/E303jvYqKnCEI2OOKPPhG6

103 Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education (DECE) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DEelPrRvq7OBWdQZWZM8H9

104 Diploma in HIV and Family Education (DAFE) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/G0ZhAH9E1dt6ME2Idd7ndj

105 Diploma in Meat Technology (DMT) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DmHNp714o8K3THnOD77qpf

106 Diploma in Nutrition & Health Education (DNHE) JULY 2022-ODL & Online mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Ctnuxkmqz1NHaTyD6Zorik

107 Diploma in Panchayat Level Administration and Development (DPLAD) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LsAswWZbOpZEP1idP4QENt

108 Diploma in Tourism Studies (DTS) JULY 2022-ODL & Online mode Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Cyfz9dDOeEvDApCYUhRSxr

109 Diploma in Urdu Language (DUL) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DEt6lmqjnnYHR0Cc9KP8tt

110 Diploma in Value Education (DPVE) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/E3EOP6SGidL1mtVtx5msU0

111 Diploma in Watershed Management (DWM) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FVNTihx4o6VLR1ySVhuY0j

1 BA-Bachelor of Arts II JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

2 BA-General (BAG) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KsmciWAHBvOCwztqQjIzva

3 BA-Honours-Economics (BAECH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K4ym12Ic4eq1e5sePtEQ6V

4 BA-Honours-English (BAEGH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KpFqKLCSRzv7Be1eVSFAn2

5 BA-Honours-Hindi (BAHDH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KvnmYMj4jVeImRVZl7uT6E

6 BA-Honours-History (BAHIH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FMrzbiuL29GC6lsvjwGc14

7 BA-Honours-Public Administration (BAPAH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GBNHnk2X0hGI6yXxOXLpYu

8 BA-Honours-Psychology (BAPCH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/C3Y0Uj2gWAj5oVMXAcqSuq

9 BA-Honours-Political Science (BAPSH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GDEyeNh44LP0WRYRAVP9AX

10 BA-Honours-Sociology (BASOH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FC6AStMWRgwAokMQrd8kuO

11 BA-Social Work (BSW) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FQDq4dxktH8LFKlow8Mm3n

12 BA-Social Work General (BSWG) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HAFxjf3Xig822nIr2q99hU

13 BA-Tourism Studies (BTS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KnNMM9cINewDspmh3Gs91K

14 Bachelor of Business Administration-Retailing (BBARL) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IbbIvkobWKzDlwwbWfY3sl

15 BCOM-General (BCOMG) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KxgpO3a6SMxF5tGuL56c9d

16 BCOM-Bachelor of Commerce II JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

17 BSC-Bachelor of Science II JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

18 BSC-Hospitality and Hotel Administration (BHM) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EN2bLcAK821KIJkBYyahit

19 BSC-Honours-Anthropology (BSCANH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EC31ZX2HxIbICFKKBGTwmC

20 BSC-Honours-Bio Chemistry (BSCBCH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LsfImTKR3DlBfZikL1PPf7

21 BSC-General (BSCG) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/F8qt9tWZvzG7fePwUN4YZl

22 MA-Adult Education (MAAE) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K9l7btI6YGI6SDbBRxV02q

23 MA-Anthropology (MAAN) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/JkwSdnfus7W9gZIQpdzS7q

24 MA-Development Studies (MADVS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/CyU7qmRSxTsJp3oDdiIGvV

25 MA-Distance Education (MADE) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FMKbNBpbl4qKlsfoX1XvJ1
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26 MA-Economics (MEC) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EZP1TOo8pt3ASlrzmitkGn

27 MA-Education (MAEDU) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/InWNnnBoBojD5c3Stl00FQ

28 MA-English (MEG) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/K4kV2S5LncpDIp8d0tY2Sj

29 MA-Folklore and Culture Studies (MAFCS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BrZJnTN1u3VJw2xyEwPZj2

30 MA-Gandhi and Peace Studies (MGPS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DHYNntXmrs008U4IMDJSQu

31 MA-Hindi (MHD) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Ji4xSLmbqxk4w1cnazIuKn

32 MA-History (MAH) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/COWq9NdIFtzKZuppMfGJo6

33 MA-Journalism (MAJMC) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DZ9OpKDgZpTKAeowHxhzHr

34 MA-Jyotish (MAJY) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KxYBA0hi6Wn9TYOszo54VK

35 MA-Philosophy (MAPY) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KXYScd5Shlm8BvNdBU3Cp5

36 MA-Political Science (MPS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/C4kQJ6KE0pL3nR46MdU7xO

37 MA-Psychology (MAPC) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HYHWo1WtOInJmdaXkdX3U2

38 MA-Public Administration (MPA) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DuOLKrbi7pzGDKlvMsXPuh

39 MA-Rural Development (MARD) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IbaTYhn5gGLJhAcOqJcM03

40 MA-Social Work (Counselling) (MSWC) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/BbFoa7YmXzH78R7mjaPUS9

41 MA-Social Work (MSW) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DeiL5RuIszt6QIlFthT3a9

42 MA-Sociology (MSO) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HGpOr2EMshU7QSDesA6HA2

43 MA-Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM) II Year (III & IV Sem) JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HWcLzg5QYO0ILFI6zUxDMB

44 MA-Women and Gender Studies (MAWGS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GyBTOZVyrWJ6rhWpnKhZAX

45 MCOM-Commerce II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FOIchK7MM497i0H9wZXC0L

46 MSC-Counselling and Family Therapy (MSCCFT) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FYx8Ewsmdw68WFR4LIgx8u

47 MSC-Dietetics and Food Service Management (MSCDFSM) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dlb0hSThwGh0nVIAEGru4w

48 MSC-Environmental Science (MSCENV) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/B8dADR9vE134FGURYdzQu1

49 MSC-Hospitality Administration (MHA) II Year (III Semester) JULY 2022 
 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/Fb4xA2iyyy7Dt9JIBiOojm

50 MSC-Information Security (MSCIS) II Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/DPKdYpI7kp9BNYSTsphaE0

1 BA-Bachelor of Arts III JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

2 BA-General (BAG) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FiINmqCHI6MBzxR6WbExO3

3 BA-Honours-Economics (BAECH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KwuyAAi9lEU1OrOUYJ8ulq

4 BA-Honours-English (BAEGH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IgCdztO9jf3Lp9InymBjMY

5 BA-Honours-Hindi (BAHDH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/J3QGS3JT5WGKfAeZFv3YId

6 BA-Honours-History (BAHIH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/EjFl4cm1ViXIk95tsxqHc3

7 BA-Honours-Public Administration (BAPAH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/LJc2BOQqoOEIat9hrfGu8u

8 BA-Honours-Psychology (BAPCH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IrHgfDdlWG18e8nMZPuBbe

9 BA-Honours-Political Science (BAPSH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GqjThMAZebh6Ai9C40AwiQ
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Dear Learner, Please join the whatsapp Group of your programme only.  If showing one group is full, another group of the same programme will be 
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10 BA-Honours-Sociology (BASOH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IZw13kcRq4q60WEOLNT6nJ

11 BA-Social Work (BSW) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FQDq4dxktH8LFKlow8Mm3n

12 BA-Social Work General (BSWG) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/HAFxjf3Xig822nIr2q99hU

13 BA-Tourism Studies (BTS) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KnNMM9cINewDspmh3Gs91K

14 Bachelor of Business Administration-Retailing (BBARL) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IbbIvkobWKzDlwwbWfY3sl

15 BCOM-General (BCOMG) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IUG4dLhvCyVHmu73QmNcLv

16 BCOM-Bachelor of Commerce III JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

17 BSC-Bachelor of Science III JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/GURYaL6b0Y8ANKVIXSRllG

18 BSC-Hospitality and Hotel Administration (BHM) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/FI8oOH77obOBrEpgJhCHjU

19 BSC-Honours-Anthropology (BSCANH) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/IZZf1WyhJVc6awZPmx5icl

20 BSC-General (BSCG) III Year JULY 2022 Group-1 https://chat.whatsapp.com/KU331WN10cDB0h6l7RWsv0
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